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K 014 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K014 K014
55=D nd ncuding | Flama control #1323A, fire hazard
Interior finish-for corridors and exdtways, including _ -
fixed or movable walls, pariitions, colurins, and | . in 2 coets to wood portion of Willow

cellings has a flame spraad rating of Class Aor

ClassB. 103.3.4, 18332 wall upon approval of plan, oo

This STANDARD s not met as avidenced by:

Basad on ehsgrvation, record review, and
interview, the facHity fallad {o have inlarior
finishes of a Clags A or Class B,

The findings includs:

Observation, racard review, and interview wih the
malntenance director on Oclober 21, 2013 at
11:30 a.m. revealed that woor panelirg in the
corridor by ths nurses' station in the Wiliow Hall :
has no supporting documentetion that the wood . '
paneling meets a Class A or Class & fire rating. '

This finding was verified by the malntanance

supervisor and acknowledged by the -
adminisirater during.the exit sonferance on
Qeinbar 21, 2013, -
" K062 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD KO0B2| K052
§8=D Strobes will be repaired or repfaced
fire &l m ired for fife I .

ﬁmuaﬁmﬁﬁm%mﬁﬁ In ﬁd%:me by November, 15, 2013, Monthly fire [13/15/2013
with NFPA 70 Nationa! Electrical Code and NRFA. | . alarm inspections will include ail
72. The sysfem haz a1 approved malntenance Health Centar strobes and lo d as

1 and taating program complying with applicable suéiis- and ‘ogge

requiroments of NFPA70 end 72; 9.8.1.4

DVIDER/ISUPPLIER REPRESENTATVES BIGNATURE THLE QI OATE
ey siatement anting astiriok (") derotas  doNciency Whioh tha TnsUsn may be excused fiam bongeling providing o dbtoralined et
diards provi the pattants. (Saa instructions.) Exespt for riuraing homes, e findinga stated above ate dlsclaeshis 80 daya

fodlen the date of survay whethar or not a plan,of comecton is pravided. For nursing humes, the abova findings and plans of conection are disciosahlo 14
dwa%ng ihe data these documents are made avaliabla to the faclity, [f defidlenales arg dlied, an apptoved plan of comantion is requistte o continued

program parficipation,
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K 052 | Continuad From page 1 . ' " K052

‘This STANDARD s hot met 25 evidanced by:
Based on sheesvation and tasting, the faciity
#alled to maintain the fire alam system.

The firdings Include:

Observation and testing-oh October 21, 2013 at
2:10 p.m. revealad that whean the fire alarm was
astiveted, 7 of 1 strabg lighis in the W[!inw Hall
and 1 of 1 siroba lights in the Dogweod Hall did
niot fiash,

This finding was veriiled by the malsanance
supervisor and schnowledged by the

administrator during the exit conferencaon ' -
Dctober 219, 2013. .

K081 | NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY-CODE STANDARD Koed| KOS1 ,
. S&=F . ' On Tuesday, November 12, 2013 11/12/2013
&mﬁﬁmﬁgpﬁkﬂm&ﬁm tamper switches will be installed on
will sound when the valves ars dosed,  NFPA both maln valves on sprinkler pump.

72,9721 -
) Tamper switches will ba tested

during guarterly ispections and
logged as such. )

This STANDARD {s nat met as evidencad by: ) , -
Based on absesvation, the fadlity falled to have -

control valves for the automatic sprinkler system .

slectronlesily supervised,

FORM CRS-2567(012-80) Fraviaus Versions Obsolsia Evart I0: 535521 Facfity [D: TNB210 . if confinuation shiest Pago 2673
. ’




- DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FR]FOR'M: A'LRRO\?QS

~CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDIGARD SERVICES . QMB NO, 0938-03M
SYATEMENT DE DEFICENCIES 1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIERIGUIA {42) MALTIPLE COMSTRUGTION (%3) DAYE: BURVEY
AND BLAW OF CORRECTION IBENTIFIDATION NUMBER: A BULEING 0F - ASBURY PLACE AF KINGEPORY ) COMPLETED
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPFLIER \ STREET ADDRESS, CTY, §7ATE, ZibCopE .~
- : . 100 NETHERLAND LaNS :
ASB!.!RY PLAGE AT KINGSPORT KINGBPORT, T 37680 .
. (481D SUMBIARY STATEMENT OF DERCIENCIES 0 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION 0)
PREFI{ CH DEFACIENCY MUST BE PRECFDED BY BULL PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVIE AGTION SHOIWD-BE N
YA0 &I.MTDRYOR LEC IDENTIFYING IFORRMATION) TAG cmmnsmsgg%g’%s APPROPRIATE bAye
K 051 | Continued From page 2 - K 081

TRe &indings inciude:

Observation on Qctober 21, 2013 at 14:30 a.m.

revealed that In the sprinkier riser room 2 contiol
valves for ffw sprinkisr system were not .
+ | slecironleally supervised by tamper switehes, ’

This finding was verifled by the mainmtenance
suparvisor and acknowladged by tha
administrator during the exit confersnce on
Qctober 21, 2013. .

FORM CM8.2567(02.06) PravioLz Vareiaps Okrselons Evert ;585821 Faelity 1: TNEZ 1) If oontinuaion shoat Page 3 of 8



